
Gesamt: Differenz 10er

1. Bezirk Moers 899 1 89

2. Bezirk Rees 889 6 79

3. Bezirk Kevelaer 887 5 77

4. Bezirk Kleve 865 13 63

5. Bezirk Geldern 852 6 46

Name Ringe Teiler

1. Wilfried Welbers 150 244 Bz. Moers

2. Theo Aymans 147 0 Bz. Kevelaer

3. Achim Neericx 144 0 Bz. Rees

4. Thorsten Tegler 141 0 Bz. Geldern

5. Sabrina Flintrop 137 0 Bz. Kleve

Name Ringe Teiler

1. Oliver Elsner 150 159 Bz. Moers

2. Irene Meckl 150 168 Bz. Moers

3. Axel Dormann 150 188 Bz. Moers

4. Thorsten Haas 150 202 Bz. Moers

5. Karl - Heinz Flagge 150 204 Bz. Rees

6. Michaela Bott 150 212 Bz. Rees

7. Jürgen Koenen 150 213 Bz. Kevelaer

8. Frank Neu 150 247 Bz. Kleve

9. Hubert Hoffmann 149 0 Bz. Kleve

10. Sebastian Pietras 149 0 Bz. Moers

11. Heiner Hülkenberg 149 0 Bz. Rees

12. Eckmar Leibeling 149 253 Bz. Kevelaer

13. Hendrik Willems 149 320 Bz. Kevelaer

14. Armin van den Mötter 148 0 Bz. Rees

15. Jürgen Heimann 148 0 Bz. Rees

16. Markus Rindler 147 0 Bz. Kevelaer

17. Andre Geibl 146 0 Bz. Geldern

18. Walter Mertzen 145 0 Bz. Kevelaer

19. Markus Leuk van 144 0 Bz. Geldern

Endergebnis

Niederrheinvergleichsschießen 2024

Bezirksschießmeister

Bester Einzelschütze



Name Ringe Teiler

Bester Einzelschütze

20. Monika Bruns 144 0 Bz. Kleve

21. Claudia Janßen Krautkrä 143 0 Bz. Kleve

22. Anja Kiesewetter 142 0 Bz. Kleve

23. Karl - Heinz Benning 141 0 Bz. Geldern

24. Rainer Helmes 140 0 Bz. Geldern

25. Emil Kempkens 140 0 Bz. Geldern



Differenz 10er

42600 Bezirk Geldern 852 6 46

Name:     10 9 8 7 6 Gesamt: Teiler

1. Rainer Helmes 5 10 140

2. Markus Leuk van 9 6 144

3. Emil Kempkens 6 8 1 140

4. Karl - Heinz Benning 8 5 2 141

5. Andre Geibl 11 4 146

6. Thorsten Tegler 7 7 1 141

Differenz 10er

42700 Bezirk Kevelaer 887 5 77

Name:     10 9 8 7 6 Gesamt: Teiler

1. Jürgen Koenen 15 150 213

2. Walter Mertzen 10 5 145

3. Markus Rindler 12 3 147

4. Hendrik Willems 14 1 149 320

5. Eckmar Leibeling 14 1 149 253

6. Theo Aymans 12 3 147

Differenz 10er

42800 Bezirk Kleve 865 13 63

Name:     10 9 8 7 6 Gesamt: Teiler

1. Monika Bruns 11 3 1 144

2. Hubert Hoffmann 14 1 149

3. Claudia Janßen Krautkrämer 10 3 2 143

4. Anja Kiesewetter 9 4 2 142

5. Frank Neu 15 150 247

6. Sabrina Flintrop 4 9 2 137
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Niederrheinvergleichsschießen 2024
Differenz 10er

42900 Bezirk Moers 899 1 89

Name:     10 9 8 7 6 Gesamt: Teiler

1. Oliver Elsner 15 150 159

2. Thorsten Haas 15 150 202

3. Sebastian Pietras 14 1 149

4. Irene Meckl 15 150 168

5. Axel Dormann 15 150 188

6. Wilfried Welbers 15 150 244

Differenz 10er

43000 Bezirk Rees 889 6 79

Name:     10 9 8 7 6 Gesamt: Teiler

1. Michaela Bott 15 150 212

2. Armin van den Mötter 13 2 148

3. Karl - Heinz Flagge 15 150 204

4. Heiner Hülkenberg 14 1 149

5. Jürgen Heimann 13 2 148

6. Achim Neericx 9 6 144

Differenz 10er
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